Page 1/4Rev A - 11/21/22 © 2022 SchmalzTech, LLC
SchmalzTech, LLC
+1 (844) 399-9213
ST-PERF-MNT-2-2-DIN
2" x 2" Perfboard w/ DIN Rail Clips
Specifications

ST-PERF-MNT
 Ordering Information
ST-PERF-MNT-  ______  -  ______  -  ______
Form Factor FT: Rubber Feet
DIN: DIN Rail Mount
SPR: Spacers and Screws
Width (inches)  See table below for standard width options
Part # Length Width
ST-PERF-MNT-2-2-___ 2" 2"
ST-PERF-MNT-2-3-___ 2" 3"
ST-PERF-MNT-2-4-___ 2" 4"
ST-PERF-MNT-2-6-___ 2" 6"
ST-PERF-MNT-2-8-___ 2" 8"
ST-PERF-MNT-3-3-___ 3" 3"
ST-PERF-MNT-3-4-___ 3" 4"
ST-PERF-MNT-3-6-___ 3" 6"
ST-PERF-MNT-3-8-___ 3" 8"
ST-PERF-MNT-4-4-___ 4" 4"
ST-PERF-MNT-4-6-___ 4" 6"
ST-PERF-MNT-4-8-___ 4" 8"
ST-PERF-MNT-6-6-___ 6" 6"
ST-PERF-MNT-6-8-___ 6" 8"
ST-PERF-MNT-8-8-___ 8" 8"
Standard Sizes
If you need a size that is not listed on the table above please reach out to us at sales@schmalztech.com.  We can create a custom design to meet your exact specifications.
Length (inches)  See table below for standard length options
Page 4/4Rev A - 11/21/22 © 2022 SchmalzTech, LLC